100km Staffel am 24.03.2013 in Kelheim
Infineon Regensburg war mit zwei Mannschaften stark vertreten

Team 1Nr.:7 Platz4 Zeit 06:44:39

Runde Name

1 Uwe Hockele

2 Stephan Deichsel

3 Uwe Hockele

4 Stephan Deichsel

5 Uwe Hockele

6 Stephan Deichsel

7 Uwe Hockele

8 Stephan Deichsel

9 Uwe Hockele

10 Stephan Deichsel

11 Rainer Fritsche
12 Rainer Fritsche
13 Rainer Fritsche
14 Rainer Fritsche
15 Rainer Fritsche
16 Sabine Zoth
17 Sabine Zoth
18 Sabine Zoth

19 Domenik Wagner

20 Jonas Zweck

21 Domenik Wagner

22 Jonas Zweck

23 Domenik Wagner

24 Jonas Zweck

25 Domenik Wagner

26 Jonas Zweck

27 Domenik Wagner

28 Jonas Zweck
29 Julia Kick

30 Jonas Zweck
31 Jakob Zweck
32 Lukas Zweck
33 Julia Kick

34 Jakob Zweck
35 Lukas Zweck
36 Julia Kick

37 Jakob Zweck
38 Lukas Zweck
39 Julia Kick

40 Markus Maier
41 Jakob Zweck
42 Markus Maier
43 Lukas Zweck
44 Julia Kick

45 Jakob Zweck
46 Markus Maier
47 Lukas Zweck
48 Markus Maier
49 Jakob Zweck
50 Markus Maier

Gesamtlaufzeit

Uwe Hockele

Stephan Deichsel

Rainer Fritsche
Sabine Zoth

Domenik Wagner

Jonas Zweck
Julia Kick

Zeit

08:07:54
08:16:49
08:25:01
08:33:46
08:42:03
08:51:01
08:59:26
09:08:43
09:17:13
09:26:58
09:35:47
09:44:40
09:53:49
10:02:47
10:11:32
10:21:05
10:30:51
10:40:24
10:47:13
10:53:58
11:00:46
11:07:23
11:14:06
11:20:43
11:27:28
11:34:01
11:42:16
11:48:53
11:56:03
12:02:40
12:10:00
12:17:22
12:24:33
12:31:54
12:39:22
12:46:34
12:54:03
13:01:35
13:10:48
13:19:42
13:27:02
13:35:57
13:43:21
13:53:09
14:00:39
14:09:53
14:17:24
14:26:36
14:35:27
14:44:39

00:41:18
00:45:40
00:44:34
00:28:52
00:35:20
00:39:46
00:40:34

Rundenzeit

00:07:54
00:08:55
00:08:12
00:08:45
00:08:17
00:08:58
00:08:25
00:09:17
00:08:30
00:09:45
00:08:49
00:08:53
00:09:09
00:08:58
00:08:45
00:09:33
00:09:46
00:09:33
00:06:49
00:06:45
00:06:48
00:06:37
00:06:43
00:06:37
00:06:45
00:06:33
00:08:15
00:06:37
00:07:10
00:06:37
00:07:20
00:07:22
00:07:11
00:07:21
00:07:28
00:07:12
00:07:29
00:07:32
00:09:13
00:08:54
00:07:20
00:08:55
00:07:24
00:09:48
00:07:30
00:09:14
00:07:31
00:09:12
00:08:51
00:09:12

00:04:08
00:04:34
00:04:27
00:04:49
00:03:32
00:03:19
00:04:03

Team 2 Nr.: 8 Platz23 Zeit 08:23:04
08:00:00 Rundenzeit

Name

Mourad Aziba
Christine Zieger
Mourad Aziba
Christine Zieger
Mourad Aziba
Christine Zieger
Mourad Aziba
Christine Zieger
Mourad Aziba
Christine Zieger
Mourad Aziba
Matthias Zieger
Matthias Zieger
Matthias Zieger
Matthias Zieger
Matthias Zieger
Bernd Stadler
Josef Zweck
Bernd Stadler
Josef Zweck
Bernd Stadler
Josef Zweck
Bernd Stadler
Josef Zweck
Bernd Stadler
Josef Zweck
Bernd Stadler
Josef Zweck
Andreas Krebs
Andreas Krebs
Andreas Krebs
Andreas Krebs

Andreas Stlickjurgen
Andreas Stiickjurgen
Andreas Stlickjurgen
Andreas Stiickjurgen
Andreas Stlickjurgen
Andreas Stiickjurgen
Mike Weber

Mike Weber

Mike Weber

Mike Weber

Mike Weber

Mike Weber

Mike Weber

Fabian Kett

Fabian Kett

Fabian Kett

Fabian Kett

Fabian Kett

Gesamtlaufzeit
Christine Zieger
Mourad Aziba
Matthias Zieger
Bernd Stadler
Josef Zweck
Andreas Krebs

Andreas Stlickjurgen

08:09:58
08:20:37
08:30:15
08:41:15
08:51:04
09:02:22
09:12:50
09:24:28
09:34:48
09:46:32
09:57:01
10:07:55
10:19:06
10:31:06
10:43:26
10:55:37
11:.04:22
11:14:53
11:23:49
11:34:18
11:43:25
11:53:43
12:02:55
12:13:21
12:22:40
12:33:09
12:42:49
12:53:33
13:03:36
13:13:59
13:24:30
13:35:06
13:46:05
13:56:41
14:07:28
14:18:15
14:29:27
14:40:51
14:48:43
14:56:34
15:04:43
15:12:37
15:20:25
15:28:19
15:36:03
15:44:56
15:54:31
16:04:05
16:13:55
16:23:04

00:56:19
01:00:42
00:58:36
00:54:59
01:02:57
00:41:33
01:05:45

00:09:58
00:10:39
00:09:38
00:11:00
00:09:49
00:11:18
00:10:28
00:11:38
00:10:20
00:11:44
00:10:29
00:10:54
00:11:11
00:12:00
00:12:20
00:12:11
00:08:45
00:10:31
00:08:56
00:10:29
00:09:07
00:10:18
00:09:12
00:10:26
00:09:19
00:10:29
00:09:40
00:10:44
00:10:03
00:10:23
00:10:31
00:10:36
00:10:59
00:10:36
00:10:47
00:10:47
00:11:12
00:11:24
00:07:52
00:07:51
00:08:09
00:07:54
00:07:48
00:07:54
00:07:44
00:08:53
00:09:35
00:09:34
00:09:50
00:09:09

00:05:38
00:05:03
00:05:52
00:04:35
00:05:15
00:05:12
00:05:29

Team 3 Nr.: 33 Platz 16 Zeit 08:12:26

Name

Herbert Bartkowski
Jurgen Forster
Herbert Bartkowski
Jurgen Forster
Herbert Bartkowski
Jurgen Forster
Herbert Bartkowski
Jurgen Forster
Herbert Bartkowski
Jurgen Forster
Hans-Jirgen Mostl
Hans-Jirgen Mostl
Hans-Jirgen Mostl
Hans-Jirgen Mostl
Hans-Jirgen Mostl
Ludwig Gerl
Ludwig Gerl
Ludwig Gerl
Ludwig Gerl
Ludwig Gerl
Markus Augustin
Markus Augustin
Markus Augustin
Markus Augustin
Markus Augustin
Fabian Zweck
Michaela Zweck
Fabian Zweck
Michaela Zweck
Fabian Zweck
Michaela Zweck
Fabian Zweck
Michaela Zweck
Fabian Zweck
Michaela Zweck
Beate Hensiek
Beate Hensiek
Beate Hensiek
Beate Hensiek
Beate Hensiek
Stefan Koller
Simon Zweck
Stefan Koller
Simon Zweck
Stefan Koller
Simon Zweck
Stefan Koller
Simon Zweck
Stefan Koller
Simon Zweck

Gesamtlaufzeit
Herbert Bartkowski
Jurgen Forster
Hans-Jirgen Mostl
Ludwig Gerl
Markus Augustin
Fabian Zweck
Michaela Zweck

Zeit

08:10:28
08:18:38
08:28:24
08:36:38
08:46:17
08:54:42
09:04:26
09:12:54
09:22:37
09:30:55
09:41:17
09:52:25
10:03:55
10:15:35
10:27:11
10:37:30
10:48:23
10:59:31
11:10:52
11:22:10
11:31:23
11:40:56
11:50:28
12:00:16
12:09:47
12:19:14
12:29:44
12:39:18
12:49:45
12:59:32
13:09:47
13:19:39
13:30:01
13:39:47
13:49:49
14:00:17
14:10:46
14:21:10
14:31:31
14:41:34
14:50:19
14:59:37
15:08:12
15:17:33
15:26:13
15:35:35
15:44:24
15:54:00
16:02:34
16:12:26

00:49:20
00:41:35
00:56:16
00:54:59
00:47:37
00:48:26
00:51:36

Rundenzeit

00:10:28
00:08:10
00:09:46
00:08:14
00:09:39
00:08:25
00:09:44
00:08:28
00:09:43
00:08:18
00:10:22
00:11:08
00:11:30
00:11:40
00:11:36
00:10:19
00:10:53
00:11:08
00:11:21
00:11:18
00:09:13
00:09:33
00:09:32
00:09:48
00:09:31
00:09:27
00:10:30
00:09:34
00:10:27
00:09:47
00:10:15
00:09:52
00:10:22
00:09:46
00:10:02
00:10:28
00:10:29
00:10:24
00:10:21
00:10:03
00:08:45
00:09:18
00:08:35
00:09:21
00:08:40
00:09:22
00:08:49
00:09:36
00:08:34
00:09:52

00:04:56
00:04:10
00:05:38
00:05:30
00:04:46
00:04:51
00:05:10



Jakob Zweck 00:45:51 00:03:49 Mike Weber 00:55:12 00:03:57 Beate Hensiek 00:51:45 00:05:10
Lukas Zweck 00:37:17 00:03:44 Fabian Kett 00:47:01 00:04:42 Stefan Koller 00:43:23 00:04:20
Markus Maier 00:45:27 00:04:33 Simon Zweck 00:47:29 00:04:45
Jonas Zweck 00:39:46 00:03:19 Mike Weber 00:55:12 00:03:57 Jurgen Forster 00:41:35 00:04:10
Domenik Wagner 00:35:20 00:03:32 Bernd Stadler 00:54:59 00:04:35 Stefan Koller 00:43:23 00:04:20
Lukas Zweck 00:37:17 00:03:44 Fabian Kett 00:47:01 00:04:42 Simon Zweck 00:47:29 00:04:45
Jakob Zweck 00:45:51 00:03:49 Mourad Aziba 01:00:42 00:05:03 Markus Augustin 00:47:37 00:04:46
Julia Kick 00:40:34 00:04:03 Andreas Krebs 00:41:33 00:05:12 Fabian Zweck 00:48:26 00:04:51
Uwe Hockele 00:41:18 00:04:08 Josef Zweck 01:02:57 00:05:15 Herbert Bartkowski ~ 00:49:20 00:04:56
Rainer Fritsche 00:44:34 00:04:27 Andreas Stiickjurgen  01:05:45 00:05:29 Michaela Zweck 00:51:36 00:05:10
Markus Maier 00:45:27 00:04:33 Christine Zieger 00:56:19 00:05:38 Beate Hensiek 00:51:45 00:05:10
Stephan Deichsel 00:45:40 00:04:34 Matthias Zieger 00:58:36 00:05:52 Ludwig Gerl 00:54:59 00:05:30
Sabine Zoth 00:28:52 00:04:49 Hans-Jurgen Mostl 00:56:16 00:05:38

Vorgabe fir 2014

21 Michaela Zweck 00:51:36 00:05:10
22 Beate Hensiek 00:51:45 00:05:10
23 Andreas Krebs 00:41:33 00:05:12
24 Josef Zweck 01:02:57 00:05:15
25 Andreas Stiickjirgen  01:05:45 00:05:29
26 Ludwig Gerl 00:54:59 00:05:30
27 Hans-Jurgen Mostl 00:56:16 00:05:38
28 Christine Zieger 00:56:19 00:05:38
29 Matthias Zieger 00:58:36 00:05:52




